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Berrifine ApS https://berrifine.dk

Kærup Allé 2, 4100 Ringsted, Denmark

https://berrifine.dk/en/


Food Solutions A/S https://foodsolutions.as
 Stavneagervej 22, 8250 Egå, Denmark

https://foodsolutions.as/


Fynbo Foods A/S https://fynbofoods.com
 Sigenvej 9, 9760 Vraa, Denmark

https://www.fynbofoods.com/


Good Sodas https://good-sodas.com
 Agro Food Park 13, 8200 Aarhus N, Denmark

https://www.good-sodas.com/


Harboe bryggeri A/S https://harboe.com
 Spegerborgvej 34, 4230 Skælskør, Denmark

https://harboe.com/


Kombucha time        https://kombuchatime.dk

Kildemarksvej 3, 4200 Slagelse, Denmark

https://kombuchatime.dk/en/forside-english/


Lehnsgaard - Bornholms Oliemølle A/S https://lehnsgaard.dk
 Lykkesvej 11B, 3720 Aakirkeby, Denmark

https://www.lehnsgaard.dk/en/home/


Løgismose A/S https://loegismose.dk
 Ny Vestergade 2, 5672 Broby, Denmark

https://www.loegismose.dk/


MATR Foods ApS https://matrfoods.com
 Kattegatvej 53, port 4, 2150 Nordhavn, Denmark

https://matrfoods.com/


Mill & Mortar https://millmortar.com
 Staktoften 22 C, 2950 Vedbæk, Denmark

https://mill-mortar.com/


Naturfrisk Group https://naturfriskgroup.com
 Assensvej 38, 5853 Ørbæk, Denmark

https://naturfriskgroup.com/?lang=en


Nocla A/S  https://nocla.bio
 Tingvej 2, 8382 Hinnerup, Denmark

https://nocla.bio/


Nothern Greens A/S https://notherngreens.dk

Lysholt Allé 3, 7100 Vejle, Denmark

https://www.northerngreens.dk/


Oialla https://oialla.com

Sortemosevej 17, 3450 Allerød, Denmark

https://www.oialla.com/en/


Organic Plant Protein A/S   https://organicplantprotein.dk

Aarupvej 93, 8722 Hedensted, Denmark

https://organicplantprotein.dk/


Rokkedahl Food https://rokkedahl.dk 

Vårvej 65, 9240 Nibe, Denmark

https://rokkedahl.dk/


Rømer Vegan Product ApS https://romerplantbased.dk

Vrinners Bygade 45, 8420 Knebel, Denmark

https://www.romerplantbased.dk/


Sweet Intentions ApS https://heyyum.com

Lille Strandvej 24, 2900 Hellerup, Denmark

https://www.heyyum.com/


Tamaco A/S https://tamaco-international.dk

Brunagervej 1, 8361 Hasselager, Denmark

https://tamaco-international.dk/front-page/


The Brew Company A/S https://brew-company.com

Kasmosevej 3, 5500 Middelfart, Denmark

https://brew-company.com/


The Green Farm https://thegreenfarm.dk

Aalborgvej 596, 9760 Vraa, Denmark

https://www.thegreenfarm.dk/


Thise Mejeri https://thise.eu

Sundsørevej 62, 7870 Roslev, Denmark

https://thise.eu/


Østerberg Food Service ApS https://osterberg.dk 

Rynkebyvej 243, 5350 Rynkeby, Denmark

https://osterberg.dk/
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